
 

112 – 11786 River Road, Richmond, BC  V6X 3Z3 

Tel: 604-270-0318 / 1-866-898-1232    Fax: 604-270-3210 

Email: cet@cetproductions.bc.ca 

Website: www.cetproductions.bc.ca 

 

Flyers / Brochures / Newsletters  

(Black & White, Digitally Printed) 

 

 Standard Size:  8 ½” x 11”, No Bleed  

 Standard Stock:  20lb White Bond 

 Print:  Black Only, Digitally Printed 
  

 

Description Quantity Price Member 

B&W Flyers / Newsletters (1 Side) 

 
* Single Print Order or Printing Credit Plan 

 

*Standard Paper: 20lb White Bond 

*Color Bond Upgrade: 
Available in:  Blue, Buff, Canary, Cherry, Cream, 

Goldenrod, Gray, Green, Ivory, Orchid, Pink, 

Salmon, Tan 

500 44.00  

1000 63.50  

2500 131.00  

5000 238.50 Quote 

10000 398.50  

20000 688.50  

50000 Quote  

100000 Quote  

B&W Flyers / Newsletters (2 Sides) 

 
* Single Print Order or Printing Credit Plan 

 
*Standard Paper: 20lb White Bond 

*Color Bond Upgrade: 
Available in:  Blue, Canary, Green, Pink,  

Goldenrod, Ivory 

500 65.80  

1000 120.80  

2500 240.80  

5000 400.80 Quote 

10000 690.80  

20000 Quote  

50000 Quote  

100000 Quote  
 

Credit Plan Add 8.50 Per Setup Each Time 
 

Other Sizes (e.g. 8 ½” x 14”, 11” x 17”) Available Upon Request – Please Quote 
 

Paper Upgrade to 20lb Color Bond Add 16.00 Per 1000 

Paper Upgrade to 24lb White Bond Add 51.00 Per 1000 

Paper Upgrade to 28lb White Bond Add 67.00 Per 1000 

Paper Upgrade to 32lb White Bond Add 78.00 Per 1000 

Other Stock (e.g. 80lb or 100lb Gloss Text) Available Upon Request – Please Quote 
 

Folding with Bundling in 100’s First 1000 25.00 

Additional 10.50 Per 1000 
 

Artwork / Design Quote  

(90.00 Per Hour. Minimum 60.00 Per Page) 
 

 
 

Flyer (Digital B&W) - 260101 


